Thermostats and Accessories
509
           Thermostats
        and Accessories                                                        Description   Page
ST10 and ST207 Pre-set thermostats used with flexible heaters are available mounted to
the heater or as a separate device used to control process.
 511
Bulb and Capillary Regulates temperature in non-critical applications within a preset range

Thermostats and Accessories
ST10 and ST207
Thermostat Ordering Information
Options
0  =  None
 Sensors
0  =  None
T10 Set °F
A  =  125
B  =  150
E  =  175
F  =  200
G  =  225
H  =  250
J  =  275
K  =  300
T207 Set °F
1  =  40/55
2  = 60/75
3  =  95/110
4  =  145/160
Lead
Insulation
1 = 1180 UL®  R/C
2 = 1180  C-UL® R/C
4 = 3134 18 Ga.
6 = 1199 CSA
9 = Type E PTFE
A = 1180 VDE
B = 1199 VDE
Lead
Length*
A = 8 in.
B = 12 in.
E = 18 in.
F = 24 in.
G = 30 in.
H = 36 in.
J = 40 in.
K = 4 ft
L = 5 ft
M = 6 ft
N = 7 ft
P = 8 ft
R = 9 ft
S = 10 ft
T = 12 ft
U = 15 ft
V = 18 ft
W = 20 ft
Y = 22 ft
1 = 25 ft
2 = 30 ft
Tstat Part #- 0  0 _ _ _
Standard lead for T207
is 16 Ga. black.
Standard lead for T10
is 22 Ga. black.
* Customer specified
length  must be noted
in inches when
ordering.
Tstat Part #
ST10
ST207
ST207E (sense air)
To order, complete the
part number with the